UV-C Disinfection Systems
F & K & P Swimming UV-C Sterilizer
USER MANUAL
F & K & P Series UV Sterilizer Specifications
F Series UV Sterilizer
No. Model
Flow rate
(30mj/cm2 )
Lamp
watts Inlet/Outlet Reactor Size(mm) Weight
(KG)
GPM m3/Hr L1 L2 D H
1 UV-F11W 1 0.23 11W G 1/4" inner thread 270 175 51 67 0.6KG
2 UV-F14W 2 0.45 14W G 1/2" inner thread 360 260 51 67 1.2KG
3 UV-F25W 6 1.35 25W G 1/2" outer thread 510 400 63 88 2.3KG
4 UV-F40W 12 2.7 40W G 3/4” outer thread 975 860 63 95 3.2KG
5 UV-F80W 24 5.5 80W G 1¼"outer thread 975 820 76 108 4.8KG
6 UV-F14W(T) 2 0.45 14W G 1/2" inner thread 360 260 51 67 1.5KG
7 UV-F25W(T) 6 1.35 25W G 1/2" outer thread 510 400 63 88 2.5KG
8 UV-F40W(T) 12 2.7 40W G 3/4” outer thread 975 860 63 95 3.5KG
9 UV-F80W(T) 24 5.5 80W G 1¼"outer thread 975 820 76 108 5.0KG
K Series UV Sterilizer
No. Model
Flow rate
(30mj/cm2 )
Lamp
watts Inlet/Outlet Reactor Size(mm) Weight
(KG)
GPM m3/Hr L1 L2 D H
1 UV-K11W 1 0.23 11W G 1/4" inner thread 270 175 51 67 0.6KG
2 UV-K14W 2 0.45 14W G 1/2" inner thread 360 260 51 67 1.2KG
3 UV-K25W 6 1.35 25W G 1/2" outer thread 510 400 63 88 2.3KG
4 UV-K40W 12 2.7 40W G 3/4” outer thread 975 860 63 95 3.2KG
5 UV-K80W 24 5.5 80W G 1¼"outer thread 975 820 76 108 4.8KG
6 UV-K14W(T) 2 0.45 14W G 1/2" inner thread 360 260 51 67 1.5KG
7 UV-K25W(T) 6 1.35 25W G 1/2" outer thread 510 400 63 88 2.5KG
8 UV-K40W(T) 12 2.7 40W G 3/4” outer thread 975 860 63 95 3.5KG
9 UV-K80W(T) 24 5.5 80W G 1¼"outer thread 975 820 76 108 5.0KG
P Series UV Sterilizer
No. Model
Flow rate
(30mj/cm2 )
Lamp
watts Inlet/Outlet Reactor Size(mm) Weight
(KG)
GPM m3/Hr L1 L2 D H
1 UV-P25W 31 7 25W G 1.5"outer thread 510 400 63 95 3
2 UV-P40W 88 20 40W G 1.5"outer thread 975 860 76 108 5
3 UV-P80W 88 20 80W G 2"outer thread 975 820 101 135 8
Specifications subject to change without notice, since our company reserves the change right.
1.  UV Sterilizer Structure
1.1  F Series UV Sterilizer Parts
No. Description Qty